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Consolidated The Company
01.07.23

to
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to

31.O3.23
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to

3t.o3.24
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to
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Cash Flow From Operating Activities:
Colbctioo from Ttrnorrcr
Other Income
Paymeat againrt Cost aad Bxpenses
Financial Bxpenses
looome TaxPcid

7,771.95

(7,250.39)
(500.e1)

(s.00)

7,437.18

(6,E39.72)
(s74.s4)

7,771.85

(71s0.3e)
(s00.et)

(5.00)

7,437.19

(6,139.72)

{s74.s4)

Net Cosh flow from OperctincActivities 15.5s 22.92 15.55 22.92
Cash FIow tom Iwesting Activitips:
Accuision ofprooertv. olant aad eouicment n0.63) (ztt.821 fl0.63) (211.82)
Net C{sh Flow from trriestialActivitbs fi0.63) r.ztt.82l flo.63'l (2tr.t;2\
Cash Flow from Finaacing Activities:
Short Term Loan Inerease / Declease
Lnag Term l"oan IncreoselDectease
Divilend Paid

42..47

(66.77)
20.60

r75.91
o.4n

42.47
(66.77)

20.69
t75.9t
O tL1\

Net C.sh Fbw from Finsncinc Activities 04.30) 194.04 (24.30) 194.04
Incrcase/Decrcase in Cesh end Cesh
Equi\Elert
Oponing Cosh & Cash Eouivalenb

(1e.38)

317.69

5.14

3?2.28

(1e.38)

301.7t

5.14

304.31
Cb$ng Cish & Cash Eouiralents 29E.31 327.42 2E2.40 309.4s
Net Operating Cash Flow Per Sharr
cNOCr"S) 0.0r 0.ol 0.ol 0.01

Activities:
(476.e2)
833.4

(3el.7e)
50.82

(6e.15)
843.80

(7et.7e)
fi.46

(476.e2)
833.44

(3el.7e)
50.82

(6e.15)
843.80

(7et.7e)
40.05

15.55

Lffi.A
22.92

t,6&.82
15.55

1.6&_82
22.92

1,664.92
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